
     

Revised

Tuesday, November 07, 2017

** This calendar is subject to change based upon room availability.
Agenda Posted 

Type of Meeting: 72 hrs Before: Meeting Date: Meeting Location: Meeting Time:                  

Fall Semester 
Board of Directors Monday, August 21, 2017 Thursday, August 24, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15  – 5:45 pm

Bylaws & JRC Committee Thursday, August 24, 2017 Monday, August 28, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB noon - 2 pm

Personnel Committee Friday, August 25, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15  - 4:15 pm

Executive Committee Friday, August 25, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 4:15 - 5:45 pm

Shared Governance Council Meetings Monday, August 28, 2017 Thursday, August 31, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303AB 3:15 - 5:45 pm
Cabinet of Commissioners Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Friday, September 1, 2017 A.S.I. Conference Room, U-SU Rm. 203 10-noon

Finance Committee Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Friday, September 01, 2017 U-SU Alhambra Rm 305 Noon - 2pm

Legislative Affairs Committee Friday, September 01, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15 - 4:30 pm

Strategic Planning Friday, September 01, 2017 Tuesday, September 05, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB   4:30 - 5:45 pm

Board of Directors Monday, September 04, 2017 Thursday, September 07, 2017 Housing Services Phase II Conference Room 3:15  – 5:45 pm

Funding Sub-Commitee Tuesday, September 05, 2017 Friday, September 08, 2017 Library Community Room, LIB N B 131 Noon - 2 pm

Environmental Policy Tuesday, September 05, 2017 Friday, September 08, 2017 A.S.I. Conference Room, U-SU Rm. 203 2:00 - 3:30 pm

Bylaws & JRC Committee Thursday, September 07, 2017 Monday, September 11, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB noon - 2 pm

Personnel Committee Friday, September 08, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303AB 3:15  - 4:15 pm

Executive Committee Friday, September 08, 2017 Tuesday, September 12, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303AB 4:15 - 5:45 pm

Cabinet of College Representatives Sunday, September 10, 2017 Thursday, September 14, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15 – 5:45 pm

Cabinet of Commissioners Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Friday, September 15, 2017 A.S.I. Conference Room, U-SU Rm. 203 10-noon

Finance Committee Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Friday, September 15, 2017 U-SU Alhambra Rm 305 Noon - 2pm

Legislative Affairs Committee Friday, September 15, 2017 Tuesday, September 19, 2017 U-SU Board Rm 303 AB 3:15 - 4:30 pm

Strategic Planning Friday, September 15, 2017 Tuesday, September 19, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB   4:30 - 5:45 pm

Board of Directors Monday, September 18, 2017 Thursday, September 21, 2017 Library Community Room, LIB N B 131 3:15  – 5:45 pm

Funding Sub-Commitee Tuesday, September 19, 2017 Friday, September 22, 2017 Administration Building Rm 313 Noon - 2pm

Environmental Policy Tuesday, September 19, 2017 Friday, September 22, 2017 Administration Building Rm 313 2:00 - 3:30 pm

Bylaws & JRC Committee Thursday, September 21, 2017 Monday, September 25, 2017 A.S.I. Conference Room, U-SU Rm. 203 noon - 2 pm

Personnel Committee Friday, September 22, 2017 Tuesday, September 26, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15  - 4:15 pm

Executive Committee Friday, September 22, 2017 Tuesday, September 26, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 4:15 - 5:45 pm

Shared Governance Council Meetings Monday, September 25, 2017 Thursday, September 28, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303AB 3:15 - 4:45 pm
Cabinet of College Representatives Monday, September 25, 2017 Thursday, September 28, 2017 U-SU Board Rm 303 AB 4:45 – 5:45 pm

Cabinet of Commissioners Tuesday, September 26, 2017 Friday, September 29, 2017 A.S.I. Conference Room, U-SU Rm. 203 10-noon

Finance Committee Tuesday, September 26, 2017 Friday, September 29, 2017 U-SU Alhambra Rm 305 Noon - 2 pm

Legislative Affairs Committee Friday, September 29, 2017 Tuesday, October 03, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15 - 4:30 pm
Strategic Planning Friday, September 29, 2017 Tuesday, October 03, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB   4:30 - 5:45 pm

Board of Directors Monday, October 02, 2017 Thursday, October 05, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15  – 5:45 pm

Funding Sub-Commitee Tuesday, October 03, 2017 Friday, October 06, 2017 Library Community Room, LIB N B 131 Noon - 2 pm
Environmental Policy Tuesday, October 03, 2017 Friday, October 06, 2017 A.S.I. Conference Room, U-SU Rm. 203 2:00 - 3:30 pm

Bylaws & JRC Committee Thursday, October 05, 2017 Monday, October 09, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB noon - 2 pm

Personnel Committee Friday, October 06, 2017 Tuesday, October 10, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15  - 4:15 pm

Executive Committee Friday, October 06, 2017 Tuesday, October 10, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 4:15 - 5:45 pm

Shared Governance Council Meetings Monday, October 09, 2017 Thursday, October 12, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303AB 3:15  – 5:45 pm
Cabinet of Commissioners Tuesday, October 10, 2017 Friday, October 13, 2017 A.S.I. Conference Room, U-SU Rm. 203 10-noon

Finance Committee Tuesday, October 10, 2017 Friday, October 13, 2017 U-SU Alhambra Rm 305 Noon - 2pm

Legislative Affairs Committee Friday, October 13, 2017 Tuesday, October 17, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15 - 4:30 pm
Strategic Planning Friday, October 13, 2017 Tuesday, October 17, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB   4:30 - 5:45 pm

Board of Directors Monday, October 16, 2017 Thursday, October 19, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15  – 5:45 pm

Funding Sub-Commitee Tuesday, October 17, 2017 Friday, October 20, 2017 Library Community Room, LIB N B 131 Noon - 2 pm
Environmental Policy Tuesday, October 17, 2017 Friday, October 20, 2017 U-SU Los Angeles Rm 308A 2:00 - 3:30 pm

Bylaws & JRC Committee Thursday, October 19, 2017 Monday, October 23, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB noon - 2 pm
Personnel Committee Friday, October 20, 2017 Tuesday, October 24, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15  - 4:15 pm
Executive Committee Friday, October 20, 2017 Tuesday, October 24, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 4:15 - 5:45 pm

Attention:
Associated Students, Inc. -  Calendar of Meeting Agendas, minutes, and supporting documents for the meetings listed below 

can be found on the A.S.I. Website at http://www.asicsula.org/student-
government/meetingsFall Semester 2017-18
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Agenda Posted ** This calendar is subject to change based upon room availability.
Type of Meeting: 72 hrs Before: Meeting Date: Meeting Location: Meeting Time:

Fall Semester 
Cabinet of College Representatives Monday, October 23, 2017 Thursday, October 26, 2017 U-SU Board Rm 303 AB 3:15 – 5:45 pm

Cabinet of Commissioners Tuesday, October 24, 2017 Friday, October 27, 2017 A.S.I. Conference Room, U-SU Rm. 203 10-noon

Finance Committee Tuesday, October 24, 2017 Friday, October 27, 2017 U-SU Alhambra Rm 305 Noon - 2 pm

Legislative Affairs Committee Friday, October 27, 2017 Tuesday, October 31, 2017 Administration Building Rm 313 3:15 - 4:30 pm

Strategic Planning Friday, October 27, 2017 Tuesday, October 31, 2017 Administration Building Rm 313   4:30 - 5:45 pm

Board of Directors Monday, October 30, 2017 Thursday, November 02, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15  – 5:45 pm

Funding Sub-Commitee Tuesday, October 31, 2017 Friday, November 03, 2017 Library Community Room, LIB N B 131 Noon - 2 pm

Environmental Policy Tuesday, October 31, 2017 Friday, November 03, 2017 A.S.I. Conference Room, U-SU Rm. 203 2: 00 - 3:30  pm

Bylaws & JRC Committee Thursday, November 02, 2017 Monday, November 06, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB noon - 2 pm

Personnel Committee Friday, November 03, 2017 Tuesday, November 07, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15  - 4:15 pm

Executive Committee Friday, November 03, 2017 Tuesday, November 07, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 4:15 - 5:45 pm

Shared Governance Council Meetings Monday, November 06, 2017 Thursday, November 09, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303AB 3:15 - 4:30 pm
Cabinet of College Representatives Monday, November 06, 2017 Thursday, November 09, 2017 U-SU Board Rm 303 AB 4:30 – 6 pm

Legislative Affairs Committee Friday, November 10, 2017 Tuesday, November 14, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15 - 4:30 pm

Strategic Planning Friday, November 10, 2017 Tuesday, November 14, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB   4:30 - 5:45 pm

Board of Directors Monday, November 13, 2017 Thursday, November 16, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15  – 5:45 pm

Cabinet of Commissioners Tuesday, November 14, 2017 Friday, November 17, 2017 A.S.I. Conference Room, U-SU Rm. 203 10-noon

Finance Committee Tuesday, November 14, 2017 Friday, November 17, 2017 U-SU Los Angeles Rm. 308 A Noon - 2 pm

Environmental Policy Tuesday, November 14, 2017 Friday, November 17, 2017 A.S.I. Conference Room, U-SU Rm. 203  2:00 - 3:30 pm

Bylaws & JRC Committee Thursday, November 16, 2017 Monday, November 20, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB noon - 2 pm

Personnel Committee Friday, November 17, 2017 Tuesday, November 21, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 3:15  - 4:15 pm

Executive Committee Friday, November 17, 2017 Tuesday, November 21, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB 4:15 - 5:45 pm

Thursday, November 23, 2017 Sunday, November 26, 2017

Board of Directors Monday, November 27, 2017 Thursday, November 30, 2017 U-SU Board Rm. 303 AB   4:30 - 5:45 pm
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Thanksgiving Break (Campus Closed)

Attention:
Associated Students, Inc. -  Calendar of Meeting Agendas, minutes, and supporting documents for the meetings listed below 

can be found on the A.S.I. Website at http://www.asicsula.org/student-
government/meetingsFall Semester 2017-18


